EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JANUARY 2018

Number

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440
441

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

18

37

16

15

Received Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



442

443
444

445

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

23

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales






