EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JANUARY 2018

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Received	Notes
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building				
433	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		1	8	
434	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		1	6	
435	Regulations Compulsory Purchase CON 29 Question 3.8			5	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
436	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		3	7	available within statutory timescales
437	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		:	2	
438	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		1	6	
439	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		1:	5	
440	Regulations Compulsory Purchase			7	
441	CON 29 Question 3.8		•	4	

442	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	4	
443	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	9	
444	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	J	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	6	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
445	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	23	available within statutory timescales